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APPENDIX A:  STATE AGENCY CONTACTS 
 
 
The following individuals provided information for the WSLCA Alternative Energy report 
  

State Name Email Phone Agency 

AK 
 

Wyn Menefee  
 
Dennis Daigger 

Wyn.Menefee @alaska.gov 
 
Dennis.Daigger@alaska.gov 

907-269-8501 
 
907-269-8735 

ADNR Division of Mining, 
Land & Water 
ADNR Mental Health Trust 
Land Office 

AL Gregory Lein Greg.Lein@dcnr.alabama.gov  334-242-3484 ASL - ADCNR 
AR Mark Wilcox mwilcox@cosl.org  501-324-9422 ALCO 
AZ Benjamin Alteneder balteneder@land.az.gov 602-542-3996 ASLD 
CA Barbara Dugal DUGALB@slc.ca.gov 916- 574-1940 CSLC Land Management 

Division 
CT Lynn Stoddard 

 
David Fox 
 
Suzanne Barkyoumb 
 
Martha Fraenkel 

Lynn.Stoddard@ct.gov 
 
David.Fox@ct.gov  
 
Suzanne.Barkyoumb@ct.gov 
 
Martha.Fraenkel@ct.gov 

860-424-3236 
 
860-424-4111 
 
860-424-3077 
 
860-424-3172 

CDEP Climate Change & 
Energy Team 
CDEP Office of 
Environmental Review 
CDEP 
 
CDEP Land Acquisition & 
Management Division 

CO Pete Milonas Pete.Milonas@state.co.us  303-866-4913 CSBLC 
DE Phil Cherry Philip.Cherry@state.de.us  302-739-9000 DDNREC 
FL Donna Jones Ruffner 

 
Jim Farr 
 
Diane Rogowski 
 
Paula Allen 
 
Vicki Thompson 

Donna.Ruffner@dep.state.fl.us  
 
Jim.Farr@dep.state.fl.us  
 
Diane.Rogowski@dep.state.fl.us  
 
Paula.L.Allen@dep.state.fl.us  
 
Vicki.Thompson@dep.state.fl.us  
 

850-245-2764 
 
850-245-2766 
 
850-245-2720 
 
850-245-2786 
 
850-245-2669 

FDEP Division of State Lands 
FDEP Division of State Lands 
FDEP Division of State Lands 
FDEP DSL Office of 
Environmental Services 
FDEP Division of State Lands 

GA Steve Friedman SFriedman@dnr.state.ga.us  404-656-9173 GDNR 
HI Morris Atta Morris.M.Atta@hawaii.gov  808-587-0422 HDLNR Land Division 
IA Allan Goldberg 

 
Bill Blum 
 
Inga Foster 
 

Allan.Goldberg@dnr.iowa.gov  
 
Bill.Blum@dnr.iowa.gov  
 
Inga.Foster@dnr.iowa.gov 

515-281-8912 
 
515-281-8176 
 
515-281-8967 

IDNR Land Quality Bureau 
IDNR Land Quality Bureau 
IDNR Sovereign Lands 

ID Kathy Opp kopp@idl.idaho.gov  208-334-0237 IDL 
IL Todd Rettig 

 
 
Karen Miller 
 

Todd.Rettig@illinois.gov  
 
 
Karen.M.Miller@illinois.gov  
 

212-785-5500 
 
 

IDNR Division of Ecosystems 
and Environment 
IDNR Impact Assessment 
section 

IN John Davis 
 
Nick Heinzelman 

jdavis@dnr.in.gov  
 
nheinzelman@dnr.in.gov  

317-232-4025 
 
317-233-0441 

IDNR Executive Office 
 
IDNR Heritage Trust & 
Foundation 
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State Name Email Phone Agency 

KS Brad Simpson 
 
Robert Barbee 

brads@wp.state.ks.us 
 
robertb@wp.state.ks.us  

620-672-0757 
 
620-672-5911 

KDWF Public Lands 
Statewide Coordinator 
KDWF Public Lands 
Statewide Coordinator 

KY     
LA Mike French 

 
David Meloy 
 
John Crouch 

Mike.French@LA.Gov  
 
David.Meloy@LA.GOV  
 
John.Crouch@la.gov  

225-342-1275 
 
225-342-6119 
 
225-342-2122 

LDNR Technology 
Assessment Division 
LDNR Office of Mineral 
Resources 
LDNR Technology 
Assessment Division 

MA Bob O’Connor Robert.Oconnor@state.ma.us  617-626-1170 MEOEA Land and Forest 
Conservation Services 

MD Gene Piotrowski gpiotrowski@dnr.state.md.us  410-260-8405 MDNR Office for a 
Sustainable Future 

ME 
 

John Titus 
Marcia  Spencer-Famous 

John.Titus@maine.gov  
Marcia.Spencer-Famous@maine.gov 

207-287-4916 
207-287-4933 

MBPL 
Maine Land Use Regulation 
Commission 

MI Dennis Knapp 
Amy Butler 

knappdj@michigan.gov  
butlerA1@michigan.gov  

517.241.0330 
517-241-0490 

MDNR 
MDEQ 

MN Paul Pojar Paul.Pojar@dnr.state.mn.us  651-259-5413 MDNR 
MO  

 
Doyle Childers 
Floyd Gilzow 
Doyle Brown 

Doyle.Childers@dnr.mo.gov 
Floyd.Gilzow@dnr.mo.gov 
Doyle.Brown@mdc.mo.gov 

573-751-4732 
573-751-3195 
573-522-4115 
ext 3355 

MDNR 
MDNR Policy 
MDC Policy 

MS Gerald McWhorter GMcWhorter@sos.state.ms.us 601-359-1350 MDEQ Public Lands 
MT Mike Sullivan MiSullivan@mt.gov 406-444-6660 MDNRC Property 

Management Section 
NC     
ND Jeff Engleson jengleso@nd.gov  701-328-2800 NDSLD 
NE Jay Gildersleeve Jay.gildersleeve@belf.ne.gov  402-471-2014 NBELF 
NH Phil Bryce pbryce@dred.state.nh.us  603-271-2214 DRED Forest & Lands 

Division 
NJ     
NM Brian Bingham Bbingham@slo.state.nm.us  505-827-1252 NMSLO Commercial 

Resource 
NV Pam Wilcox 

Jim Lawrence 
pwilcox@lands.nv.gov 
lawrence@lands.nv.gov  

775-684-2720 
775-684-2726 

NDSL 
NDSL - Deputy 

NY Jack Nasca janasca@gw.dec.state.ny.us  518-402-9172 NYS DEC Division of 
Environmental Permits 

OH Tony Logan 
 
Larry Wickstrom 
 

Tony.Logan@dnr.state.oh.us  
 
Larry.Wickstrom@dnr.state.oh.us  

614-265-7062 
 
614-265-6598 

ODNR Office of Legal 
Services 
ODNR Division of Geological 
Survey 

OK Keith Kuhlman Keith.Kuhlman@clo.state.ok.us 405-604-8140 OCLO Real Estate 
Management Division 

OR Jeff Kroft Jeff.KROFT@state.or.us  503-986-5280 ODSL 
PA 

 
John Quigley 
 
Bill Capouillez 

jquigley@state.pa.us  
 
wcapouille@state.pa.us 

717-787-9632 
 
717-787-6818 

PDCNR Legislation and 
Strategic Initiatives  
PGC Bureau of Wildlife 
Habitat Management 

RI Tom Getz Thomas.Getz@dem.ri.gov 401-222-4700 DEM Strategic Planning and 
Policy 

SC Ken Prosser ProsserK@dnr.sc.gov  803.734.3914 DNR Heritage Trust Program 
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SD Jarrod Johnson Jarrod.Johnson@state.sd.us  605-773-3303 SDOSPL 
TN Larry Hillis Larry1.Hillis@state.tn.us 615-532-0051 TDEC 
TX Dwain Rogers Dwain.Rogers@glo.state.tx.us 512-936-1962 TGLO 
UT 

 
John Andrews  
Dick Buehler 

jandrews@utah.gov 
dickbuehler@utah.gov 

801-538-5180 
801-538-5389 

USITLA  
UDFFSL 

VA John Bull 
Evie Christopher 
 
Ken Jurman 
Steve Walz 
 
Joe Maroon 

John.Bull@mrc.virginia.gov 
Evie.Christopher@dmme.virginia.go
v 
Ken.Jurman@dmme.virginia.gov  
Stephen.Walz@governor.virginia.go
v  
Joseph.Maroon@dcr.virginia.gov 
 

757-247-2269 
 
 
804-692-3222 
 
804-692-3211 
 
804-786-2123 

VMRC Public Relations 
VMME 
 
VMME 
 
Virginia Energy Czar 
 
VDCR 

VT Mike Fraysier Mike.Fraysier@state.vt.us  802-241-3682 VANR Lands 
WA Tony Ifie Anthony.Ifie@dnr.wa.gov  360-902-1019 WDNR 
WI Tia Nelson Tia.Nelson@wisconsin.gov 608-266-8369 Board of Commissioners of 

Public Lands 
WV Curtis Taylor 

Joe Scarberry 
curtistaylor@wvdnr.gov 
joescarberry@wvdnr.gov  

304-558-2711 
304-558-3225 

WVDNR Wildlife Resources 
WVDNR 

WY Jim Arnold jarnol@state.wy.us  307-777-6639 WOSLI Real Estate 
Management and Farm Loans 
Division 

 




